



One Source Food Solutions
 PO Box 490
 Ridgefield, WA 98642
 PH: (360) 887 - 9430
 FX: (360) 887-9431

PTAB 2016 Tonnage Report

Data pulled for week ending on 10/15/16

WEEK ENDING	2016 Tons		2015		2014		2013		2012		2011	
	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*
11-Jun												
18-Jun												
25-Jun	4,903	4,903			12,120	12,120						
2-Jul	49,532	54,432	121,323	121,323	168,320	180,440	177,613	177,613	17,549	17,549		
9-Jul	351,904	406,339	619,964	741,287	535,753	716,184	529,841	707,452	296,462	314,011	70,742	70,742
16-Jul	644,445	1,050,788	972,541	1,713,828	888,027	1,604,214	670,493	1,379,282	648,196	962,219	402,371	473,093
23-Jul	889,281	1,940,069	1,062,335	2,776,139	1,054,791	2,659,007	742,707	2,129,989	871,966	1,834,194	609,235	1,065,526
30-Jul	1,015,702	2,955,769	1,181,755	3,957,918	1,113,593	3,772,600	923,466	3,045,455	1,042,312	2,876,521	852,035	1,917,561
6-Aug	1,136,656	4,092,425	1,189,474	5,147,392	1,073,342	4,845,949	1,013,951	4,059,429	1,048,101	3,924,701	1,021,136	2,938,696
13-Aug	1,170,944	5,263,369	1,192,171	6,339,564	1,021,386	5,867,335	1,015,055	5,074,488	1,066,806	4,991,510	1,108,629	4,047,325
20-Aug	1,116,192	6,379,561	1,132,485	7,472,064	1,056,380	6,923,714	1,016,690	6,091,179	1,091,377	6,082,274	1,106,895	5,154,221
27-Aug	1,075,915	7,455,500	1,122,439	8,594,503	1,034,983	7,958,697	1,006,748	7,097,926	1,088,708	7,164,708	1,060,795	6,215,016
3-Sep	1,058,897	8,514,419	1,110,616	9,705,119	1,083,455	9,042,166	920,144	8,018,089	1,050,642	8,214,846	1,066,536	7,281,552
10-Sep	1,054,684	9,569,155	1,122,282	10,827,430	1,089,314	10,131,314	902,046	8,920,141	1,045,457	9,260,303	1,051,587	8,333,140
17-Sep	997,332	10,566,487	1,044,457	11,871,877	1,039,710	11,171,184	860,511	9,780,678	975,964	10,236,267	1,013,134	9,346,248
24-Sep	904,116	11,470,604	972,770	12,844,646	912,924	12,084,108	838,108	10,618,786	963,448	11,199,715	1,031,951	10,378,390
1-Oct	706,152	12,176,777	727,106	13,571,752	806,506	12,890,614	773,281	11,392,067	801,102	12,000,861	586,838	10,965,187
8-Oct	310,000	12,486,777	468,012	14,039,764	641,117	13,531,732	473,079	11,865,559	496,614	12,497,475	590,875	11,556,095
15-Oct	97,000	12,583,777	---	---	334,898	13,866,630	---	---	130,465	12,627,940	384,613	11,940,708
22-Oct	---	---	---	---	126,470	13,993,100	247,458	12,113,017	---	---	---	---
29-Oct	---	---	---	---	16,881	14,009,982	---	---	---	---	---	---

* Prior period adjustments are made in the "YTD" column and as a result the sum of the "Week" column may be different from the YTD Total.



PTAB 2016 ORGANIC Tonnage Report

Data pulled for week ending on 10/15/16

WEEK ENDING	2016 ORG Tons		2015 ORG		2014 ORG		2013 ORG		2012		2011	
	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*	WEEK	YTD*
11-Jun												
18-Jun												
25-Jun	4,903	4,903			12,120	12,120						
2-Jul	31,967	31,967	6,702	6,702	584	584	11,061	11,061				
9-Jul	50,685	82,652	22,633	29,335	32,877	33,461	32,263	43,324				
16-Jul	86,668	169,320	76,567	105,902	78,860	112,321	44,421	87,745				
23-Jul	95,130	264,450	66,845	172,747	70,236	182,557	23,371	111,116				
30-Jul	80,646	345,096	30,758	203,505	18,016	200,573	19,054	130,170				
6-Aug	44,216	389,312	36,634	240,139	21,963	222,536	24,500	154,670				
13-Aug	36,397	425,709	32,689	272,828	26,257	248,793	22,065	176,735				
20-Aug	30,663	456,372	45,749	318,577	34,326	283,119	16,897	193,632				
27-Aug	36,508	492,880	45,523	364,100	42,800	325,919	27,051	220,683				
3-Sep	56,650	549,530	30,237	394,337	14,989	340,908	34,243	254,926				
10-Sep	53,083	602,613	21,751	416,088	17,369	358,277	17,830	272,756				
17-Sep	44,710	647,323	19,769	435,857	11,231	369,508	7,867	280,623				
24-Sep	40,650	687,973	12,922	448,779	1,218	370,726	5,121	285,744				
1-Oct	36,828	724,801	8,970	457,749	---	---	336	286,080				
8-Oct	---	---	5,225	462,974	---	---	---	---				
15-Oct	---	---	6,657	469,631	---	---	---	---				
22-Oct	---	---	233	469,864	---	---	---	---				
29-Oct	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---				

* Prior period adjustments are made in the "YTD" column and as a result the sum of the "Week" column may be different from the YTD Total.

